
State of California Department of Transportation

Bid Summary

Project ID: 0821000091

Location: 08-SBd-40-R140.0/R142.2

Contract Code: B

Number of Items: 58

SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY IN NEEDLES FROM FOX WASH
OVERFLOW TO L STREET UNDERCROSSING

Cold plane AC & RHMA, vegetation control (minor Conc), MGS, and
HTCB.

Federal Aid #1: ACHSIM-0402(071)E

Proposals Issued:

Number of Bidders: Engineers Est:

Overrun/Underrun:

% Over/Under Est:

Total Number of Working Days:

3 $5,054,297.00 36.15%

60 $1,827,198.307

DBE - 21.0%

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

1 $6,881,495.30 VC2100003423 INTERSTATE CIVIL CONSTRUCTION

6025 PARK DR

WRIGHTWOOD CA  92397

(760) 281-0188

1074144

Phone

CSLB#

2 $7,276,000.00 VC0000000213 GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

38000 MONROE STREET

INDIO CA  92203

(831) 768-4020

00000089

Phone

CSLB#

3 $10,265,300.00 VC0000008361 BEADOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

2900 BRISTOL STREET, SUITE D204

COSTA MESA CA  92626

(951) 674-7352

00720483

Phone

CSLB#
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02/26/2025Contract Number: 08-1M0404

Bid Opening Date: 02/26/2025

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

INTERSTATE CIVIL CONSTRUCTION

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

1,250.000001 070030 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 1,250.00LUMP SUM

2,707.000002 090100 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY) WDAY 60.0 162,420.00

33,450.000003 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS 33,450.00LUMP SUM

307,000.000004 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 307,000.00LUMP SUM

740.000005 120103 STATIONARY IMPACT ATTENUATOR VEHICLE DAY 60.0 44,400.00

65.000006 120165 CHANNELIZER (SURFACE MOUNTED) EA 170.0 11,050.00

125.000007 120207 PORTABLE RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN SYSTEM DAY 180.0 22,500.00

51.000008 120320 TEMPORARY BARRIER SYSTEM LF 2,720.0 138,720.00

4,800.000009 128651 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (EA) EA 5.0 24,000.00

138.000010 129100 TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION MODULE EA 21.0 2,898.00

1,420.000011 129108 TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION TL-3 EA 14.0 19,880.00

22,900.000012 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 22,900.00LUMP SUM

2,800.000013 130301 STORMWATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN LS 2,800.00LUMP SUM

3,000.000014 130331 STORMWATER ANNUAL REPORT EA 1.0 3,000.00

1.300015 130560 TEMPORARY SOIL BINDER SQYD 8,720.0 11,336.00

188.000016 130620 TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION EA 15.0 2,820.00

3,800.000017 130710 TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE EA 1.0 3,800.00

3,100.000018 130900 TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT LS 3,100.00LUMP SUM

1,500.000019 140003 ASBESTOS COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 1,500.00LUMP SUM

0.130020 141120 TREATED WOOD WASTE LB 81,000.0 10,530.00

24,000.000021 146002 CONTRACTOR-SUPPLIED BIOLOGIST (LS) LS 24,000.00LUMP SUM

10,200.000022 039093 ASBESTOS SURVEY AND SAMPLING LS 10,200.00LUMP SUM

1,556.000023 153121 REMOVE CONCRETE (CY) CY 3.4 5,290.40

16.000024 160110 TEMPORARY HIGH-VISIBILITY FENCE LF 100.0 1,600.00

41,250.000025 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING (LS) LS 41,250.00LUMP SUM
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02/26/2025Contract Number: 08-1M0404

Bid Opening Date: 02/26/2025

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

INTERSTATE CIVIL CONSTRUCTION

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

3,805.000026 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 2.1 7,990.50

2,104.000027 210010 MOVE-IN/MOVE-OUT (EROSION CONTROL) EA 1.0 2,104.00

1.450028 210120 DUFF (SQFT) SQFT 184,000.0 266,800.00

0.260029 210252 BONDED FIBER MATRIX (SQFT) SQFT 411,000.0 106,860.00

260.000030 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 46.0 11,960.00

478.000031 390402 RUBBERIZED HOT MIX ASPHALT-OPEN GRADED (OPEN GRADED FRICTION COURSE) TON 3,530.0 1,687,340.00

5.230032 394074 PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE C) LF 830.0 4,340.90

5.230033 394077 PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE F) LF 2,520.0 13,179.60

1,015.000034 397005 TACK COAT TON 16.0 16,240.00

10.190035 398200 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQYD 34,800.0 354,612.00

3,099.000036 510072 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, BARRIER SLAB CY 43.0 133,257.00F

6,300.000037 710196 ADJUST INLET EA 1.0 6,300.00

5,619.000038 721420 CONCRETE (DITCH LINING) CY 1.7 9,552.30

19.080039 803210 TEMPORARY DESERT TORTOISE FENCE LF 2,000.0 38,160.00

61.000040 803220 DESERT TORTOISE FENCE LF 100.0 6,100.00

1.250041 810120 REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER EA 400.0 500.00

30.750042 810190 GUARD RAILING DELINEATOR EA 68.0 2,091.00

10.000043 810230 PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE) EA 400.0 4,000.00

43.050044 832006 MIDWEST GUARDRAIL SYSTEM (STEEL POST) LF 7,060.0 303,933.00

124.000045 832070 VEGETATION CONTROL (MINOR CONCRETE) SQYD 8,500.0 1,054,000.00

13,530.000046 017246 HIGH TENSION CABLE BARRIER TERMINAL EA 10.0 135,300.00

90.000047 038795 HIGH TENSION CABLE BARRIER LF 6,210.0 558,900.00

7,011.000048 839544 TRANSITION RAILING (TYPE AGT) EA 14.0 98,154.00

2,830.000049 839580 END ANCHOR ASSEMBLY (TYPE SFT-M) EA 5.0 14,150.00

5,412.000050 015299 ALTERNATIVE IN-LINE TERMINAL TL-3 EA 13.0 70,356.00
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02/26/2025Contract Number: 08-1M0404

Bid Opening Date: 02/26/2025

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

INTERSTATE CIVIL CONSTRUCTION

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

49,000.000051 015019 ALTERNATIVE CRASH CUSHION TL-3 EA 1.0 49,000.00

1,199.000052 839652 CONCRETE BARRIER (TYPE 60MSF) LF 100.0 119,900.00

1,163.000053 839745 CONCRETE BARRIER TRANSITION LF 360.0 418,680.00F

13.540054 839752 REMOVE GUARDRAIL LF 5,540.0 75,011.60

1.480055 846007 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 26,000.0 38,480.00

6.150056 846013 12" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 460.0 2,829.00

117.000057 846051 12" RUMBLE STRIP (ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT) STA 160.0 18,720.00

341,000.000058 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 341,000.00LUMP SUM

$6,881,495.30Bid Amount:
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02/26/2025Contract Number: 08-1M0404

Bid Opening Date: 02/26/2025

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Second Third

Bid BidAmount Amount

0001 2,500.00 10,000.002,500.00 10,000.00

0002 276,000.00 600,000.004,600.00 10,000.00

0003 54,950.00 25,000.0054,950.00 25,000.00

0004 350,000.00 587,339.00350,000.00 587,339.00

0005 48,000.00 72,000.00800.00 1,200.00

0006 27,200.00 12,750.00160.00 75.00

0007 9,000.00 25,200.0050.00 140.00

0008 272,000.00 272,000.00100.00 100.00

0009 32,500.00 75,000.006,500.00 15,000.00

0010 9,975.00 11,025.00475.00 525.00

0011 280,000.00 105,000.0020,000.00 7,500.00

0012 40,000.00 50,000.0040,000.00 50,000.00

0013 15,000.00 5,000.0015,000.00 5,000.00

0014 3,000.00 3,000.003,000.00 3,000.00

0015 1,744.00 10,900.000.20 1.25

0016 9,000.00 6,750.00600.00 450.00

0017 7,000.00 12,500.007,000.00 12,500.00

0018 5,000.00 25,000.005,000.00 25,000.00

0019 2,500.00 30,000.002,500.00 30,000.00

0020 35,640.00 40,500.000.44 0.50

0021 55,000.00 35,000.0055,000.00 35,000.00

0022 20,000.00 25,000.0020,000.00 25,000.00

0023 2,414.00 16,490.00710.00 4,850.00

0024 1,500.00 3,300.0015.00 33.00

0025 178,756.00 250,048.00178,756.00 250,048.00

0026 8,400.00 11,025.004,000.00 5,250.00

0027 3,500.00 2,200.003,500.00 2,200.00

0028 3,680.00 276,000.000.02 1.50

0029 61,650.00 82,200.000.15 0.20

0030 8,970.00 50,600.00195.00 1,100.00

0031 776,600.00 2,276,850.00220.00 645.00

0032 16,600.00 7,719.0020.00 9.30

0033 50,400.00 23,436.0020.00 9.30



Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Second Third

Bid BidAmount Amount

0034 4,800.00 55,200.00300.00 3,450.00

0035 208,800.00 278,400.006.00 8.00

0036 258,000.00 430,000.006,000.00 10,000.00

0037 10,000.00 11,000.0010,000.00 11,000.00

0038 7,310.00 16,490.004,300.00 9,700.00

0039 34,000.00 52,000.0017.00 26.00

0040 1,200.00 9,000.0012.00 90.00

0041 400.00 1,100.001.00 2.75

0042 3,264.00 2,176.0048.00 32.00

0043 2,200.00 3,300.005.50 8.25

0044 261,926.00 345,940.0037.10 49.00

0045 1,530,000.00 1,105,000.00180.00 130.00

0046 204,000.00 230,000.0020,400.00 23,000.00

0047 416,691.00 465,750.0067.10 75.00

0048 61,670.00 84,000.004,405.00 6,000.00

0049 12,000.00 14,250.002,400.00 2,850.00

0050 54,600.00 78,000.004,200.00 6,000.00

0051 53,700.00 60,000.0053,700.00 60,000.00

0052 140,000.00 230,000.001,400.00 2,300.00

0053 504,000.00 576,000.001,400.00 1,600.00

0054 36,010.00 83,100.006.50 15.00

0055 33,800.00 52,000.001.30 2.00

0056 1,150.00 2,162.002.50 4.70

0057 28,000.00 21,600.00175.00 135.00

0058 740,000.00 1,020,000.00740,000.00 1,020,000.00

$7,276,000.00 $10,265,300.00Bid Amount:
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Bid Opening Date: 02/26/2025



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

08-1M0404
08-SBD-40-R140.0/R142.2
2/26/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S1
2/27/2025

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 41 (100%)VC0000000213
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 43 (100%)VC0000000213
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 55 (100%)VC0000000213
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 57 (100%)VC0000000213
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 58 (1.2%)VC0000000213
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 41VC0000000213
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 43VC0000000213
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEMS 55-56VC0000000213
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 57VC0000000213
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY SUBCONTRACTOR MOBILIZATIONVC0000000213
374600FREMONT CA

ROUCH REBAR INC ITEM 36 (7%)VC0000000213

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
954751DOWNEY CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

08-1M0404
08-SBD-40-R140.0/R142.2
2/26/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S2
2/27/2025

ROUCH REBAR INC ITEM 38 (17.7%)VC0000000213
954751DOWNEY CA

ROUCH REBAR INC ITEM 52 (6.6%)VC0000000213
954751DOWNEY CA

ROUCH REBAR INC ITEM 53 (9.6%)VC0000000213
954751DOWNEY CA

ROUCH REBAR INC FURNISH & INSTALL BARRIER SLAB REBARVC0000000213
954751DOWNEY CA

ROUCH REBAR INC FURNISH & INSTALL DITCH LINING REBARVC0000000213
954751DOWNEY CA

ROUCH REBAR INC FURNISH & INSTALL TYPE 60MSF BARRIER REBARVC0000000213
954751DOWNEY CA

ROUCH REBAR INC FURNISH & INSTALL BARRIER TRANSITION REBARVC0000000213
954751DOWNEY CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS LLC ITEM 52 (45%)VC0000000213
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS LLC ITEM 53 (32.1%)VC0000000213
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS LLC FORM, POUR, STRIP TYPE 60 MSF BARRIERVC0000000213
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS LLC FORM, POUR, STRIP BARRIER TRANSITIONVC0000000213

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
1012305ONTARIO CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

08-1M0404
08-SBD-40-R140.0/R142.2
2/26/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S3
2/27/2025

DIVERSCAPE INC DBA DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO ITEM 45 (56.4%)VC0000000213
576183WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSCAPE INC DBA DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO FORM, POUR, STRIP VEGETATION CONTROLVC0000000213
576183WILDOMAR CA

DANNY C HUBBS CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 20 (100%)VC0000000213
509249YUCAIPA CA

DANNY C HUBBS CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 42 (100%)VC0000000213
509249YUCAIPA CA

DANNY C HUBBS CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 44 (100%)VC0000000213
509249YUCAIPA CA

DANNY C HUBBS CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 46 (100%)VC0000000213
509249YUCAIPA CA

DANNY C HUBBS CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 54 (100%)VC0000000213
509249YUCAIPA CA

DANNY C HUBBS CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 20VC0000000213
509249YUCAIPA CA

DANNY C HUBBS CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 42VC0000000213
509249YUCAIPA CA

DANNY C HUBBS CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 44VC0000000213
509249YUCAIPA CA

DANNY C HUBBS CONSTRUCTION INC ITEMS 46-51VC0000000213

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
509249YUCAIPA CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

08-1M0404
08-SBD-40-R140.0/R142.2
2/26/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S4
2/27/2025

DANNY C HUBBS CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 54VC0000000213
509249YUCAIPA CA

CINDY TRUMP INC LINDYS COLD PLANING ITEM 35 (77.1%)VC0000000213
754500LA HABRA CA

CINDY TRUMP INC LINDYS COLD PLANING COLD PLANE - CUT/LOAD/HAUL/SWEEP/TRIMVC0000000213
754500LA HABRA CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL INC ITEM 3 (100%)VC0000000213
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL INC ITEM 4 (95.7%)VC0000000213
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL INC SET AND REMOVE LANE CLOSURESVC0000000213
1017741FALLBROOK CA

PACIFIC RESTORATION GROUP INC ITEM 27 (100%)VC0000000213
685511LAKE ELSINORE CA

PACIFIC RESTORATION GROUP INC ITEM 29 (100%)VC0000000213
685511LAKE ELSINORE CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 3 (4.1%)VC0000000213
374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY TEMPORARY STRIPINGVC0000000213
374600FREMONT CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

08-1M0404
08-SBD-40-R140.0/R142.2
2/26/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S5
2/27/2025

CAT TRACKING INC ITEM 3 (100%)VC0000008361
991122RIVERSIDE CA

CAT TRACKING INC ITEM 41 (100%)VC0000008361
991122RIVERSIDE CA

CAT TRACKING INC ITEM 43 (100%)VC0000008361
991122RIVERSIDE CA

CAT TRACKING INC ITEM 55 (100%)VC0000008361
991122RIVERSIDE CA

CAT TRACKING INC ITEM 56 (100%)VC0000008361
991122RIVERSIDE CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS, INC. ITEM 35 (100%)VC0000008361
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS, INC. ITEM 57 (100%)VC0000008361
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

DRS REBAR INC. ITEM 36 (3.15%)VC0000008361
981885CORONA CA

DRS REBAR INC. ITEM 38 (10.13%)VC0000008361
981885CORONA CA

DRS REBAR INC. ITEM 52 (4%)VC0000008361
981885CORONA CA

DRS REBAR INC. ITEM 53 (9.86%)VC0000008361

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
981885CORONA CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

08-1M0404
08-SBD-40-R140.0/R142.2
2/26/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S6
2/27/2025

DRS REBAR INC. FURNISH & INSTALL REBARVC0000008361
981885CORONA CA

DRS REBAR INC. FURNISH & INSTALL REBARVC0000008361
981885CORONA CA

DRS REBAR INC. FURNISH & INSTALL REBARVC0000008361
981885CORONA CA

DRS REBAR INC. FURNISH & INSTALL REBARVC0000008361
981885CORONA CA

QUALITY HYDROSEEDING & RESTORATION ITEM 15 (100%)VC0000008361
473694RAMONA CA

QUALITY HYDROSEEDING & RESTORATION ITEM 27 (100%)VC0000008361
473694RAMONA CA

QUALITY HYDROSEEDING & RESTORATION ITEM 29 (100%)VC0000008361
473694RAMONA CA

A.C. DIKE CO. ITEM 32 (100%)VC0000008361
407417LINCOLN CA

A.C. DIKE CO. ITEM 33 (100%)VC0000008361
407417LINCOLN CA

TRINITY FENCE CO. ITEM 20 (100%)VC0000008361
1062599RIVERSIDE CA

TRINITY FENCE CO. ITEM 39 (100%)VC0000008361

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
1062599RIVERSIDE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

08-1M0404
08-SBD-40-R140.0/R142.2
2/26/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S7
2/27/2025

TRINITY FENCE CO. ITEM 40 (100%)VC0000008361
1062599RIVERSIDE CA

TRINITY FENCE CO. ITEM 42 (100%)VC0000008361
1062599RIVERSIDE CA

TRINITY FENCE CO. ITEM 44 (100%)VC0000008361
1062599RIVERSIDE CA

TRINITY FENCE CO. ITEM 46 (100%)VC0000008361
1062599RIVERSIDE CA

TRINITY FENCE CO. ITEM 47 (100%)VC0000008361
1062599RIVERSIDE CA

TRINITY FENCE CO. ITEM 48 (100%)VC0000008361
1062599RIVERSIDE CA

TRINITY FENCE CO. ITEM 49 (100%)VC0000008361
1062599RIVERSIDE CA

TRINITY FENCE CO. ITEM 50 (100%)VC0000008361
1062599RIVERSIDE CA

TRINITY FENCE CO. ITEM 54 (100%)VC0000008361
1062599RIVERSIDE CA

COVARRUBIAS TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 4 (100%)VC0000008361
1081470MORENO VALLEY CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

08-1M0404
08-SBD-40-R140.0/R142.2
2/26/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S8
2/27/2025

CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY ITEM 20 (100%)VC2100003423
332441WILSONVILLE OR

CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY ITEM 42 (100%)VC2100003423
332441WILSONVILLE OR

CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY ITEM 44 (100%)VC2100003423
332441WILSONVILLE OR

CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY ITEM 45 (18%)VC2100003423
332441WILSONVILLE OR

CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY ITEM 46 (100%)VC2100003423
332441WILSONVILLE OR

CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY TREATED WOOD WASTEVC2100003423
332441WILSONVILLE OR

CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY GUARDRAILING DELINEATORVC2100003423
332441WILSONVILLE OR

CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY MIDWEEST GUARDRAIL (STEEL POST)VC2100003423
332441WILSONVILLE OR

CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY VEGETATION CONTROL (FOR HIGH TENSION CABLE ONLY)VC2100003423
332441WILSONVILLE OR

CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY HIGH TENSION CABLE BARRIER TERMINALVC2100003423
332441WILSONVILLE OR

CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY ITEM 47 (100%)VC2100003423

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
332441WILSONVILLE OR
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08-1M0404
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BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S9
2/27/2025

CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY ITEM 48 (100%)VC2100003423
332441WILSONVILLE OR

CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY ITEM 49 (100%)VC2100003423
332441WILSONVILLE OR

CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY ITEM 50 (100%)VC2100003423
332441WILSONVILLE OR

CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY ITEM 51 (100%)VC2100003423
332441WILSONVILLE OR

CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY HIGH TENSION CABLE BARRIERVC2100003423
332441WILSONVILLE OR

CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY TRANSITION RAILING (TYPE AGT)VC2100003423
332441WILSONVILLE OR

CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY END ANCHOR ASSEMBLY (TYPE SFT-M)VC2100003423
332441WILSONVILLE OR

CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY ALTERNATIVE IN-LINE TERNIAL TL-3VC2100003423
332441WILSONVILLE OR

CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY ALTERNATIVE CRASH CUSHION TL-3VC2100003423
332441WILSONVILLE OR

CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY ITEM 54 (100%)VC2100003423
332441WILSONVILLE OR

CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY ITEM 58 (35%)VC2100003423

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
332441WILSONVILLE OR
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08-1M0404
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BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S10
2/27/2025

CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY REMOVE GUARDRAILVC2100003423
332441WILSONVILLE OR

CORAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY MOBILIZATION FOR CORAL CONSTRUCTION FORCES ONLYVC2100003423
332441WILSONVILLE OR

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 43 (100%)VC2100003423
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 55 (100%)VC2100003423
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 56 (100%)VC2100003423
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 58 (2.49%)VC2100003423
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)VC2100003423
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY 6'' THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPEVC2100003423
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY 12'' THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPEVC2100003423
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

CHRISP COMPANY MOBILIZATION FOR CHRISP FORCES ONLYVC2100003423
374600BLOOMINGTON CA

AC DIKE CO ITEM 32 (100%)VC2100003423

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
407417LINCOLN CA
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AC DIKE CO ITEM 33 (100%)VC2100003423
407417LINCOLN CA

AC DIKE CO PLACE HMA DIKE (TYPE C)VC2100003423
407417LINCOLN CA

AC DIKE CO PLACE HMA DIKE (TYPE F)VC2100003423
407417LINCOLN CA

ROUCH REBAR ITEM 36 (13.58%)VC2100003423
954751DOWNEY CA

ROUCH REBAR ITEM 38 (13.52%)VC2100003423
954751DOWNEY CA

ROUCH REBAR ITEM 52 (7.67%)VC2100003423
954751DOWNEY CA

ROUCH REBAR ITEM 53 (11.56%)VC2100003423
954751DOWNEY CA

ROUCH REBAR INSTALL REBARVC2100003423
954751DOWNEY CA

ROUCH REBAR INSTALL REBARVC2100003423
954751DOWNEY CA

ROUCH REBAR INSTALL REBARVC2100003423
954751DOWNEY CA

ROUCH REBAR INSTALL REBARVC2100003423

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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J&M LAND RESTORATION, INC. ITEM 15 (100%)VC2100003423
508089BAKERSFIELD CA

J&M LAND RESTORATION, INC. ITEM 27 (100%)VC2100003423
508089BAKERSFIELD CA

J&M LAND RESTORATION, INC. ITEM 29 (100%)VC2100003423
508089BAKERSFIELD CA

J&M LAND RESTORATION, INC. TEMPORARY SOIL BINDERVC2100003423
508089BAKERSFIELD CA

J&M LAND RESTORATION, INC. MOVE-IN/MOVE-OUT (EROSION CONTROL)VC2100003423
508089BAKERSFIELD CA

J&M LAND RESTORATION, INC. BONDED FIBER MATRIXVC2100003423
508089BAKERSFIELD CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS. INC. ITEM 35 (100%)VC2100003423
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS. INC. ITEM 57 (100%)VC2100003423
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS. INC. COLD PLANE ACVC2100003423
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS. INC. RUMBLE STRIPVC2100003423
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 52 (52.54%)VC2100003423

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 53 (38.6%)VC2100003423
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS FORM & POUR BARRIERVC2100003423
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS FROM & POUR BARRIER TRANSITIONVC2100003423
1012305ONTARIO CA

RE CHAFFEE CONSTRUCTION INC. ITEM 28 (100%)VC2100003423
897948WRIGHTWOOD CA

RE CHAFFEE CONSTRUCTION INC. DUFFVC2100003423
897948WRIGHTWOOD CA
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